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INDIAN PUBLTC SCHOOL, KOLAR.
Ward No.5, Kogilahalli, NH 75, KOLAR - 563101. Mob: + 959LLt22Lt I +9L9738507223.

INFRASTRUCTURE AND LAB DETAILS

TYPE NUMBERS [ENGTH
(in feet)

BREADTH

(in feet)
TOTAL

Sq.Ft

TOTAL

Sq. Mtr

Classrooms

L1.

L5

04

04

Total-34

5t7
592
72L

775

48

55

67

72

Composite Science

Lab

L 30.18 24.36 73s 68,31

Auditorium L 125.24 70.456 8874 819.80

lndoor Sports Room L 29.85 40.08 7L96.23 17L.747

Math lab

Computer Science lab

1 24.60 27.8871 686.95 63.75

L 34.1,2 2t.32 727.37 67.6

Counsellor Room 1 34.L2 20.99 716.18 66.56

Library t 55.1 1 36.1.2 1991.6 185

Staff Rooms 8 26.24 L6.40 474 44.05

Dance and Music 1 31.168 L9.22 600 55.76

Vacant Classrooms 20 27.49 20.99 s77.5 More
than 48

sq.mt
Total Extent of Land 7031.4 (SMT)

Built Area

Play area

e03s (sMr)

8794+7650+1395

= L7239 sq.ft

=1602sq.mts
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No. of Toilets

Urinals Toilets Tota!

Boys t6 13 29

Girls. 35 35

Male Staff L2 L2 24

Female staff L2 12
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